
ÉNONCÉ DU
CRITÈRE

Approche
Faisabilité
technique

Infrastructures

Sécurité routière

Géométrie

PRIORITÉ

Note
Priorité maximale

1 10

1 10

2 8

SCÉNARIO
RÉFÉRENCE

Pointage

o
1

5

SCÉNARIO 1

Pointage

9

1

3

SCÉNARIO 2

Pointage

10

5

5

SCÉNARIO 3

Pointage

10

5

5

SCÉNARIO 4

Pointage

10

5

7

Entretien

Ferroviaire

Sous-total

2

3

8

6

42

2

4

12

2

4

1.9

5

6

31.

3

6

29

7

6

35

Approche
Réalisation

Maintien de la
circulation durant
les travaux

Approche Cadrage
urbain

Potentiel de
développement

Environnement

Qualité de vie

CUSM

Sous-total

Note
Priorité maximale

1 10

Note
Priorité maximale

2 8

2 8

3 6

1 10

32

Pointage

o

Pointage

3

8

6

5

22

Pointage

5

Pointage

3

7

5

5

20

Pointage

10

Pointage

5

5

5

5

20

Pointage

5

Pointage

5

5

4

10

24

Pointage

10

Pointage

8

3

5

10

26

Total 84 34 44 61...... .~. ..~. .~.- .- ~...,
58 71
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